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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

4852 Angulski, Edwin Roger M 48 4183
01-30-2026
20:28

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.1(1)

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits
Act to C

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.1(2)

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Intentionally
In

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

48469 Cantrell, Michael Tucker M 27 4151
12-02-2025
14:04

G - Under Sentence - 609.3451.1

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 5th Degree -
Penetr

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

272583 Garden, Divine Rasheem M 38 4182
01-29-2026
18:07

F - A&D HOLD - 609.14

Probation Violation

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

174277 Johanson, Myron Allen M 26 4168
01-01-2026
09:11

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.195.(a)

Murder - 3rd Degree - Perpetrating
Eminently

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.205.(1)

Manslaughter - 2nd Degree - Culpable
Negligen

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

365917
Micek-Ludlow, Dominik
Michael

M 33 4179
01-23-2026
15:41

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.487.6

Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other
Than

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.50.1(2)

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace
Offi

G - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.50.1(2)

84-
CR-
24-
449-
1

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace
Offi

M - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.2242.1(1)

84-
CR-
24-
449-
1

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits
Act to C

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.49.2

84-
CR-
24-
449-
1

Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted Gross
Misd/M

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

440217 Obrien, Dilan Timothy M 24 4184
01-31-2026
23:44

G - 12 Hr REVIEW - 169A.26.1(a)

Traffic - DWI - Third-Degree Driving While
Im

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

25962 Wolter, Michael Dale Jon M 47 4162
12-12-2025
22:08

G - Under Sentence - 624.713.1(10)(i)

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous
Felony Co

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  


